I'paduk padoTbl
nupextopa KI'Y «lllkona-1unei NeS3»
CanBakacoBoii AlimaH JlapMeHOBHBI

J{HU HeAeH

Bpems paboThI
AUpeKTOpa

Ooben

IToHeneJbHHK

08.00-13.00
14.00-17.00
(8gac.)

13.00.-14.00

BropHuk

08.00-13.00
14.00-16.00
(79ac.)

13.00.-14.00

Cpena

08.00-13.00
14.00-17.00
(8gac.)

13.00.-14.00

YerBepr

08.00-13.00
14.00-16.00
(7gac.)

13.00.-14.00

IIsaTauna

08.00-13.00
14.00-16.00
(79ac.)

13.00.-14.00

Cy060oTa

09.00-12.00
(3gac.)

UTOTIO:

40 yacoB B HeaeJI0




